Telemetry and Data Systems
PCI Receiver, Multiband RF, Single Channel
PREC-1011
Features
• Multiband Coverage
- E/S Band 2185 – 2485 MHz
- L Bands 1429 – 1545, 1700 – 1850
- C Band Ready, Other Bands Available

 Humidity 0-90%, noncondensing
*Please contact Wyle Telemetry and Data Systems for more information. Our contact information is located in the footer.
Ordering Codes
 PREC-1011M-201 PCI Receiver, Tri Band, FM/PM/BPSK/QPSK/AM Gen 2
 PREC-1011-AC-xx PCI Receivers: Single Band, FM/PM/AM and Tri-Band, FM/PM/AM
 PREC-101C-201 PCI Receiver/Combiner, Tri-Band, Digital Demodulator,
FM/PM/BPSK/QPSK/AM
 PREC-1011M-OEM PCI Receiver OEM Version
This is a partial list of our Receiver product line. Please contact us if you would like a complete list.